Date
8-15
8-22
8-29
9-5
9-12
9-19
9-27
10-3
10-10
10-17
10-23
10-31
11-7

Rule Bobcat Football Schedule

Opponent

ACHS (scrimmage)

Benjamin/Patton Springs

Trent

Paducah
Woodson
Aspermont
**Moran
Benjamin

Vernon Northside
Open

*Jayton

*Paint Creek

*Lueders-Avoca

*District Games

**Homecoming

Location
TBA

Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away

Away
Home

Away

Time
TBA
TBA
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
2:00
7:30
7:30

7:30
7:30
7:30



