Rule Bobcat Football Schedule 2014

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
8-15	ACHS (scrimmage)	TBA	TBA
8-22	Benjamin/Patton Springs	Home	TBA
8-29	Trent	Home	7:30
9-5	Paducah	Home	7:30
9-12	Woodson	Away	7:30
9-19	Aspermont	Home	7:30
9-27	**Moran	Home	2:00
10-3	Benjamin	Away	7:30
10-10	Vernon Northside	Away	7:30
10-17	Open		
10-23	*Jayton	Away	7:30
10-31	*Paint Creek	Home	7:30
11-7	*Lueders-Avoca	Away	7:30

^{*}District Games

^{**}Homecoming